Corporate Office at 167-169, 2ND Floor, Little Mount, Saidapet, Chennai – 600 015
CIN U65922TN2015PLC10093, www.hindujahousingfinanace.com

Hinduja Housing Finance Limited

APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)] Public Notice For E-Auction Cum Sale (Appendix – IV A) (Rule 8(6))

22-02-2023
Rs. 40,31,451/-

(Rupees Forty lakh
thirty-one thousand
four hundred fifty one

Only)

21.06.2023 Property visit : 16-03-2026
EMD Last Date
23-March 2026
Till 5:00 pm.

Date/ Time of E-Auction
24-03-2026 11:00 hrs-13:00hrs

Mode of Payment: - All payment shall be made by demand draft in favor of Hinduja Housing Finance Limited payable at BANGALORE or

[...]

(Co-Borrower) Both are residing at R/AT:
NO.79/82, SRESTY HOUSE, 5th CROSS
M I N A K S H I L AY O U T, R AYA S A N D R A
BANGALOREKATRNATAKA560099
LAN NO: KA/BLR/BENG/A000000674

RP:Rs- 44,00,000/-

EMD amount:
Rs. 4,40,000/-

Every Bid Increasing
Rs.10,000/-

22-02-20223
Rs.32,47,661/-

(Rupees Thirty-two
lakh forty-seven

thousand six hundred
sixty-one only)

21-06-2023 Property visit : 16-03-2026
EMD Last Date
23-March 2026
Till 5:00 pm.

Date/ Time of E-Auction
24-03-2026 11:00 hrs-13:00hrs

Outstanding
Amount

10-02-2026
Rs. 41,82,435/-

LAN
KA/BLR/BENG/A000000673
KA/BLR/BENG/A000000674

Borrower